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THIS COPY |IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND 1S NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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[316.51]
12,461

FIBER
PANDUIT P/N TERMINAT [ ON WEIGHT LBS(KG)
48 FIBER, 24
PVQ-FMTMTP-ZX |PORT, 50um OM3, 15 LB (6.8 kg)
DUPLEX LC, 4 MTP
48 FIBER, 24
PVQ-FMTMTP-ZZ |PORT, 50um OM4, 15 LB (6.8 kg)
DUPLEX LC, 4 MTP
48 FIBER, 24
FPORT., Sum
PVQ-FMTMTF -9 DUPLEX SINGLE 15 LBs (6.8 kg)
MODE LC, 4 MTP
NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE IN METRIC.
2. PART INCLUDES:

(1)

FIBER PER TABLE.

INSTRUCT I

ON SHEET.
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PViQ FIBER TRAY WITH PRETERMINATED
) PViQ FIBER TRAY HARDWARE KIT
) PViQ FIBER TRAY CABLE MANAGEMENT ASSEMBLY

[482.60] [43.69 +0.38]
< 19.000 = — 1.720 +.015
o e AQODO23AJ/01 . prt S1ZE
DRAWING F |LENAME A
AOOQZSAH_DC/01B.prt
PviQ FIBER TRAY, LC TO MTP
PRETERMINATED F IBER,
CUSTOMER DRAWING
WV V 7 V/// ? ™ I+1+ NUMBER N/A
@ //%/%% %% CORP‘ PRODUCT SPEC/ PKG SPEC
TINLEY PARK, [LL 60477 N/A
ALL EU#EENSSSI%‘I%EA;WEIéSEIVSEPNECI#IIEthES, ASSY METHOD/ TEST METHOD
DO | e o
T ANGh (.XX) £.01 _ ANGLES & I° FULL
| |oss04s12| TCW|MUD| ADDED MODEL PVQ-FMTMTP-77 A00023AH-02| MUD | MUD DRawn BY FEVIEW DRANING NAGERS PART NO.
_ 0 SEE TABLE
R |1o/30/08| TCW [ MUD | RELEASE TO PRODUCTION A00023AH-02| MUD | MUD M 0500 S
REV| DATE | BY [cCHk DESCRIPTION ECN - R |cusT|swe | oth [ " MUD AOOQ23AH-02




